 Features
• NEW Honda V Twin GX630 OHV
• 44.0 L tank capacity
• 12.0 hrs alternator half-load run
time
• Automatic idle control
• 2 x 120v AC GFCI receptacles
• Output: 10,000W (continuous)
12,000W (max)
• Amps @ 120V: 92.0A (rated) 100.0A
(max)
• Amps @ 240V: 42.0A (rated) 50.9A
(max)
• 348 lbs
 SXB12000HXV
  12,000W Generator
Industrial grade with
electric start
    APPLICATIONS
• Farm
• Construction
• Event
• Back up power
GWK-2 optional
Distributed by: